CONFIDENCE

AUTOMATION PVT. LTD.

MAKINO HORIZONTAL MACHINING CENTER

OM :- 2008

a4

Travel

Spindle

Table

ATC

Feed rate

CNC System

Machine size

Plot No. 2301, Road-D, Kranti Gate,
Metoda GIDC Ta.: Lodhika,
Dist: Rajkot 360 021 Gujarat (INDIA)

MODEL :- J3,

Description
X- axis
Y- axis
Z- axis

Spindle nose

Spindle speed

Table Dimensions

Max. Loading Weight

No. Of Tools

Rapid Traverse of X,Y,Z axis
Controller

Dimensions(Lx B x H)

Machine weight (Approx.)
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Nos.

m/min

mm

kg

J3

630
400
400
HSK-A50
16000
400X400
400
30
65/65/65
FANUC Professional L
5000x3000x2800
6000
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